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Cute Cottage Downtown Thomasville
203 Wilson Ave, Grove Hill, AL 36451, USA
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This cute upgraded cottage in downtown Thomasville is within very convenient walking distance to restaurants,

churches, and shopping. This cottage has new wiring, and plumbing, including a new stove, refrigerator, washer

and dryer, and new central heating and cooling. Just renovated with fresh paint and is as clean as it can be.

Includes a very large and spacious living room, nice dining room, 2 bedrooms and an updated bath with new

fixtures. Has a large sunroom across the back, an inviting front porch and a side screened porch. Has a new

termite bond that is transferable. Great location downtown and is the perfect size for a starter home or

retirement home. Call us today for a showing.

Features

v’ Appliences v Back Porch v Breakfast Area
v Ceiling Fans v Central Cooling v Central Heating
v Crawl Basement v Dining Room v Dishwasher

v Electric Range v Family Room v Front Porch

v Good Mobile Coverage v Hardwood Floors v Kitchen

<

v/ Laundry Room Living Room
v’ Nearby Shops & Restaurants v Oven/Range
v Pet Friendly v Walk In Shower

v Wood Siding
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Natural Gas Fuel
v Paved Street

v Washer/Dryer Hookups
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Cute Cottage Downtown Thomasville
203 Wilson Ave, Grove Hill, AL 36451, USA

32620 US-43 STE C3, Thomasville, AL 36784

For Sale

$98,500

Popes Real Estate

info@popesrealestate.com
(334) 636-4349

Chandler Morris

chandler@popesrealestate.com
Cell: (334) 456-9485

Karen Wright

karen@popesrealestate.com
(334) 830-0362

Ann Hicks

ann@popesrealestate.com
(334) 327-5988

Freda Gibson

freda@popesrealestate.com
(334) 534-0445

Richard J Gibson

richard@popesrealestate.com
Cell: (334) 636-3202

Kevin Smoker

kevin@popesrealestate.com
(334) 357-0796



